©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,  2016
July, 2018 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
EVBUM2339/D
LC823450XGEVK
Low Power &
High‐Resolution Audio
Processing System LSI

The board is provided to you subject to the license and other terms per onsemi’s standard terms and conditions of sale. For more information and documentation, please visit
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
North American Technical Support:
Voice Mail: 1 800−282−9855 Toll Free USA/Canada
Phone: 011 421 33 790 2910
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Email Requests to: orderlit@onsemi.com
onsemi Website: www.onsemi.com
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 00421 33 790 2910
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative
◊
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Audio IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1580/5171-DEMO  LM4906MMBD  LM4935RLEVAL  LME49710NABD  LME49740MABD  LME49740NABD  LME49860MABD
LME49870MABD  EVAL-AD1940AZ  EVAL-ADAU1401AEBZ  SRC4382EVM-PDK  TLV320AIC36EVM-K  TPA5052EVM
TPA6136A2YFFEVM  LM4562HABD  LM4906LDBD  LM4923LQBD  LM4992SDBD  LME49710MABD  LME49713MABD
LME49860NABD  MAX98300EVKIT+WLP  MAX9738EVKIT+  MAX98358EVSYS#WLP  MAX9723DEVKIT+  EVAL-ADAV803EBZ
MAX9890EVKIT+  MAX9709EVKIT  LM4809MBD  LM4674TLBD  CDBWM8725-M-1  CDBWM8533-M-1  EV_ICS-40740-FX  SDCK3
PIM524  MAX9723DEVCMODU+  DEV-17737  EVALAHNBIM69D130V01TOBO1  1063  TAS5756MDCAEVM  TLV320ADC3101EVM-K
 TLV320AIC3007EVM-K  TLV320AIC3105EVM-K  TLV320AIC3253EVM-K  TLV320DAC32EVM-PDK  TPA2016D2EVM
TPA2035D1EVM  TPA2051D3YFFEVM  TPA3107D2EVM  TPA6120A2EVM